
TIPO 

GRADUATORIA

FASCIA UFFICIO 

PROVINCIALE

CODICE 

ISTITUTO(PREF

ERENZA DI 

SEDE)

CODICE 

PROFILO

DESCRIZIONE 

PROFILO

AREA 

PROFESSIONAL

E

LINGUA CODICE 

ISTITUTO 

(PRESENTAZION

E DOMANDA)

COGNOME NOME POSIZIONE POSIZIONE 

RICALCOLATA

INCLUSO CON 

RISERVA

PUNTI TOTALI INDICATORE 

PREFERENZE

CONOSCENZA 

LINGUA 

SLOVENA

PATENTI CODICE 

ISTITUTO 

(VERIFICA 

DOMANDA)

DATA 

GRADUATORIA

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIS00400R RABAGLI MASSIMILIANO 2 40,48 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIS007008 RAPANOTTI LUCA 6 S 29,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC83300L FILIPPESCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 27,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIS003001 COSTANZO GIUSEPPE 8 S 26 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC830005 MARTUCCI EMMANUELE 9 S 25,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIS003001 CESARO ANTONIO 12 S 23,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC831001 RUSSO NICOLA 13 S 23,75 S D 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC82600D ZAMBRANO FABIANA 15 S 23,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS00600C BALDI LUCA 17 S 21,90 S V 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIS00600C BALDI LUCA 17 S 21,90 S V 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS01100X MACCARINI YORDAN 19 21,47 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIS01200Q CIPOLLETTA FEDERICA 21 S 21,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC830005 BALBO DAVIDE 26 S 20,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS01100X PEDUTO GAETANO 34 S 19,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS00400R SCIESA AMATORE 47 S 18,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS00400R PANNOZZO GIANLUCA 50 S 18,20 S D 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS01200Q MORRA SALVATORE 53 S 17,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIC830005 COSIMATO ALESSIO 54 S 17,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC83300L DEIORIO SIMONA 58 S 17,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS01100X ADDONIZIO MARIO 59 17,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC827009 FEDERICO GIUSEPPE 68 S 16,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC827009 VILLANO CARMELA 72 16,82 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS01100X PESCINI FEDERICO 80 S 16,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS00400R PESSIA MICHELE 87 S 16,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIC830005 GRAZIANO VINCENZO 88 S 16,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIS001009 MARRA GIUSEPPE 89 S 16,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS001009 ADDESSI ANDREA 109 S 15,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC827009 GOLINO STEVEN 111 15,28 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC830005 PALMIERI GIANLUCA 114 S 15,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC830005 DI ROMA MARZIA 122 S 14,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS00400R MACIOCIA DAVIDE 123 S 14,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS001009 POMPONIO ANTONIO 124 S 14,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIC828005 SORDINI VIRGINIA 126 S 14,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC828005 SORDINI VIRGINIA 126 S 14,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIC82600D COMPAGNONE ADOLFO 140 S 14,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIS00600C PICOLLI GIOVANNI 148 S 13,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIS001009 COSTANZO WALTER 156 S 13,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIS00600C LEPORINI LAURO 159 S 13,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIS01100X CANNATA' DOMENICO 169 S 13,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS00600C CARINI MICHELE 171 S 13 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS003001 CELLINI SIMONE 175 S 12,95 S D 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC81800E PALUMBO ANTONIO 200 S 12,50 S D 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS008004 AMORIBELLO RAFFAELE 201 S 12,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS01100X DE SAPIO DANIELE 212 S 12,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS01100X DI CAPRIO CARMELO 213 S 12,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIS01100X DI CAPRIO CARMELO 213 S 12,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS01100X COLELLA LUIGI 220 S 12,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS01300G ROMEO OTTAVIO 221 12,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS01100X MARATIA ANTONIO 230 S 11,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIC827009 D'ONOFRIO GIOVANNI 234 S 11,80 S D 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS00600C RICCIO ANTONIO 237 S 11,73 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC83300L CANNAVACCIUO GIOVANNI 241 11,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS01200Q GUARINO ALFONSO 257 S 11,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIC829001 IACHETTA MARCO 266 S 11,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC830005 CARBONE SABATINO 271 S 11,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS003001 GINANNESCHI CARLO 278 11,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC82600D ASSAIANTE FRANCESCO 289 S 10,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS01100X RAVOTTI SERGIO 290 S 10,93 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC83300L AMURA FELICIO 300 S 10,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC82000E PALLA IACOPO 310 S 10,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIC827009 CORSICA ALESSANDRO 318 S 10,70 S D 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS003001 LO STRITTO ANDREA 332 S 10,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC831001 VALENTE ROSARIO 333 S 10,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS001009 ROSATI CLAUDIA 334 10,55 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS01200Q CIRELLI MADDALENA 341 S 10,41 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS01300G COCCIA MARIO 343 S 10,40 S 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC82500N MAGGIOLINI MAURIZIO 349 S 10,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIC82500N MAGGIOLINI MAURIZIO 349 S 10,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS003001 RELITTI TOMMASO 350 S 10,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS00400R MALANGONE ANTONIO 359 S 10,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC830005 GALLUCCI ANIELLO 368 S 10,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS008004 DURACCIO MICHELE 369 S 10,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS00900X COSTARELLA VALERIO 374 S 10,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIC83200R CECORO GIUSTINA 375 S 10,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC83300L TARTAGLIONE DOMENICO 379 S 10,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC830005 MADRIGALI KEVIN 392 S 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIS001009 VELLA GIOVANNI 394 S 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS008004 PASTORELLI NORA 395 S 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS00400R IANNOTTI LUISA 406 S 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIC83300L LARUCCI FILIPPO 410 9,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIS01300G LEONE DOMENICO 417 9,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIC82500N BRACCI LORENZO 420 S 9,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC82600D CARRILLO GIUSEPPE 421 9,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS00600C FAIELLA BASILIO 426 S 9,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIS01100X BARGAGLI MIRKO 437 S 9,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC827009 DI CESARE MARIA 442 S 9,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC82600D FOSELLI ANDREA 443 S 9,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC83200R MOLISSO MARIAROSARIA 462 S 9,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS00400R COLELLA MICHELE 464 9,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC82600D ARLI' ANGELA 474 S 9,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIS00400R BARAJ LAURA 479 9,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC81800E RUTILI MARCO 481 S 9,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS003001 FAZZI NICO 484 S 9,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS00400R PRISCO SALVATORE 491 S 9,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS01100X CIRELLI FELICIANO 499 S 9,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS00600C PAPETTI ALESSANDRO 506 S 9,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC82600D STOTO FRANCESCO 514 S 9,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS01100X ROVAI FRANCESCO 516 S 9,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIC830005 FERRANTE PAOLO 544 S 9,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC830005 FERRANTE PAOLO 544 S 9,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIC830005 LONGOBARDI DOMENICO 545 S 9,10 S V 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS01100X FRANCI LUCA 548 S 9,07 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC830005 PATRISSI ROBERTO 549 S 9,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC81100Q GUERRI EDOARDO 559 S 9 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC815003 CAFARELLI PIETRO LUCA 561 S 9 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS00900X DE NAPOLI EDOARDO 576 S 8,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS003001 GOBBI GIACOMO 579 S 8,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS007008 BELLUMORI SAMUELE 580 S 8,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC827009 D'ADDOSIO ANTONIO 581 S 8,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRPM01000E PACIFICI EMANUELE 584 S 8,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS003001 MINUCCI FRANCESCO 589 S 8,87 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS01100X MATARAZZO GAETANO 590 S 8,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIS01100X ESPOSITO FILIPPO 593 S 8,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS00600C DI GIORGIO DOMENICO 595 S 8,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC831001 SPADI MICHELA 603 S 8,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIC82600D MAZZEI SALVATORE 607 8,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIC81700P PERRELLI ENRICO 609 S 8,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC81600V AVINO DANIELE 611 S 8,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS003001 COMPAGNONE EMILIO 613 S 8,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIS01100X ACCIAROLI DAVIDE 619 S 8,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS003001 MINUCCI MICHELE 621 S 8,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC827009 VITIELLO VINCENZO 623 S 8,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIC82600D TODISCO ANDREA 637 S 8,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIC81600V ULIVIERI DARIO 639 S 8,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC82600D GULOTTA PAOLO DANIELE 643 S 8,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS01100X BELLOPEDE ANGELA 649 S 8,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS00400R D'ERRICO PIETRO 651 S 8,58 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC829001 ESPOSITO ANDREA 656 S 8,53 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS01100X ADAMO ANTONIO 657 S 8,53 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIC82600D CONTE SILVIO 658 S 8,51 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC830005 MORRONE RAFFAELE 660 S 8,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS01100X SOZZI LORENZO 664 S 8,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS008004 RICCIO SIMONE 666 S 8,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC82600D DELLA CORTE LEONARDO 675 S 8,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIC830005 STOIAN STELA 682 S 8,42 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRPM01000E MUOLLO MATTEO 684 S 8,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC82600D SCALDARELLA ANTONIO 686 8,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS001009 MASIELLO VINCENZO 692 S 8,38 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC82600D BUONINCONTR ELENA 710 S 8,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC829001 CRESTI DAVIDE 713 8,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRPM01000E MONTELLA FEDERICO 715 S 8,25 S 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC828005 MASINI SIMONA 721 S 8,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS01100X AGRESTI FEDERICO 723 S 8,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIC83200R SANTANIELLO ANDREA 726 S 8,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS003001 FALCIANI GIACOMO 728 S 8,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS00900X DI PIETRO VITTORIO 729 8,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIC81100Q ALMICI MARCO 731 S 8,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC82600D NITRO GIORGIO 741 S 8,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC830005 MESSINA SAVERIO 747 S 8,05 S D 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC82600D DOMIZIO CARMINE 750 S 8,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC828005 SARDELLI FOSCA 759 S 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS00600C ROMANUCCI ANGELO 764 S 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC815003 ISAIA ANTONIO 766 S 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC83200R SCOZIO GIUSEPPE 769 S 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS003001 BIAGIOLI ELISA 771 S 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIS00400R AMATO CARMINE 779 S 7,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS00400R DI MARZO SOFIA 785 S 7,93 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC830005 MEZZACAPO GIACOMINO 798 S 7,83 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC82600D DI PACE STEFANIA 803 7,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS001009 D'ORZO SIMONA 807 S 7,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS008004 PISCOPO STEFANO 819 S 7,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS003001 STRAIANO DAVIDE 820 S 7,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIC830005 CAVALLO SALVATORE 821 S 7,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC81800E BENTIVOGLIO TECLA 828 S 7,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS01300G BORRONI SAMUELE 835 7,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC81100Q SEPE MARIO 841 S 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS00900X MINALE VINCENZO 842 S 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS003001 RIVAI ANDREA 849 S 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIS01100X CESARO LUIGI 850 S 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS00400R AZZOLINA LUCA 853 S 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC82600D GUIDATI MARCO 857 S 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS003001 PIERINI GIORGIO 859 S 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIS01100X VALENTINO FRANCESCO 871 S 7,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIS003001 PALMIERI FLORENT 877 S 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC829001 PETRILLO CARLO 880 S 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS00600C APRILE PASQUALE 883 S 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS01200Q SPATOLA DAVIDE 884 S 7,50 S V 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIC81100Q CURRELI SALVATORE 886 S 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC831001 BARRETTA FRANCESCO 901 7,41 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIS01100X ROSIGNOLI NICCOLO' 904 S 7,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS003001 CIUFFI RICCARDO 905 S 7,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIS00900X FORTUNATI STEFANO 906 S 7,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS01300G CRISCI PIERLUIGI 924 S 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS00600C PAPETTI ALESSIO 925 S 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS00900X RODIO GIANMARCO 929 S 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIS00900X RODIO GIANMARCO 929 S 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS003001 BROGI LAURA 933 S 7,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC830005 PIETRONI ALESSIA 942 S 7,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRPM01000E PANNUTI ALFONSO 949 S 7,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIC82600D CRICENTI FRANCESCO 952 S 7,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC81100Q VALOCCHIA MANUELE 953 S 7,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS01100X CATTARULLA FABRIZIO 959 S 7,17 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS00600C FRANCESE ANTONIO 961 S 7,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIC82600D FIORENZA FRANCESCO 962 S 7,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIS01100X DE PAOLIS GIANLUCA 963 S 7,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIS00400R DELL'ISOLA ANTONIO 964 S 7,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIS00900X PAPAGNA MATTEO 971 S 7,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS01300G SANGIOVANNI ARMANDO CIRO 972 S 7,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC82600D FESTOSO SIMONE 974 S 7,06 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC82600D GARGIULO ENRICO 980 S 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC80900Q GALLO GIUSEPPE 981 S 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIS003001 LONETTI ALEX 989 S 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS003001 RRANJA DENIS 990 S 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRMM09000T VICHI MARCO 993 S 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIS01100X LUORDO DAVIDE 994 S 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIC80900Q SFORZI DANIELE 995 S 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS001009 NARDI GENNARO 996 S 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIC82000E MANGIAVACCHI LUCA 997 S 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIS003001 BANDINI ENRICO 998 S 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS01100X MAGGI GABRIELE 1000 S 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS003001 MOSCATELLI ALESSIO 1002 S 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIC82400T MOZZILLO ANTONIO 1004 S 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS00400R DE LUCA GIAMPIO 1014 S 6,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS01100X BECCI ALESSIO 1019 S 6,92 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC81100Q VARRICCHIONE GIUSEPPE 1023 6,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS00600C ESPOSITO ANTONIO 1028 S 6,88 S 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS01300G DI PETRILLO DOMENICO 1032 S 6,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC81600V NANNINI MICHELA 1061 S 6,67 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS01100X FERRAIUOLO VINCENZO 1070 S 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC82600D BARONE PAOLO 1073 S 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIS003001 GUACCI FILIPPO 1078 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS01100X SELLITTO MARCO 1088 S 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIC82600D MECCARIELLO LUIGI 1091 S 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC82600D LUCIANO FABIO 1092 S 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC829001 MONTUORO ROSARIA 1097 6,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC827009 FIORILLO GIOVANNI 1100 S 6,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC830005 CHIANTONE RAFFAELE 1102 S 6,53 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC829001 CITO PASQUALE 1106 S 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC82400T PRIORE SALVATORE 1109 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC827009 BUCCIERO FRANCO 1113 S 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC827009 CAVALLERO ILEANA 1116 S 6,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS01200Q CHIERA ALESSIO 1122 S 6,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIS003001 MARTINO ANTONIO 1123 6,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIC828005 VARINELLI CRISTIAN 1126 S 6,40 S D 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC82600D TAGLIAFIERRO DOMENICO 1127 6,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS003001 NOCCI STEFANIA 1129 S 6,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS001009 AUGELLO GIUSEPPINA 1137 6,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC83300L SCIARRA GIACOMO 1141 S 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC80900Q CECCONI LORENZO 1143 S 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC82000E MAZZIERI SIMONE 1144 S 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC830005 NAPOLITANO LUCIA 1148 S 6,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS008004 BALDI DEBORAH 1150 S 6,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS01300G MAIORANA FRANCESCO 1156 S 6,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC83300L URIATI SABRINA 1159 6,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC83200R RUSSO ANGELA LUCIA 1164 S 6,20 S D 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS003001 SARGENTONI FLAVIO 1167 S 6,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC81800E MARAVIGLIA LUCA 1168 S 6,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIC83200R ENNA ALESSIO 1170 S 6,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC827009 D'ERRICO TAMMARO 1171 S 6,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIC82600D SAPORITO ROCCO 1172 S 6,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS001009 GIACINTA CARMELO 1174 S 6,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC83300L ROMANINI DAVIDE 1179 S 6,17 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS01100X MARKIEWICZ HUBERT 1181 S 6,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC831001 CINELLI MIRCO 1195 S 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS01100X BALSAMO CANIO 1196 S 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRMM09000T AURIEMMA PASQUALE 1197 S 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS008004 DI GRIGOLI FRANCESCO 1198 S 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC827009 DE FALCO GIOVANNI 1201 S 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC81600V DE LUCIA DAVIDE 1202 S 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC82600D CARPINO CARLO 1203 S 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC83300L ALAIA GUGLIELMO 1207 S 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIS01300G BRUNDU GIUSEPPE 1208 S 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR01 I GRIC81700P PEPI PATRIZIO 1209 S 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS001009 MASTELLONE ANTONIO 1210 S 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIC82600D CHIAESE EVA 1219 S 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIS003001 AT ASSISTENTE AR02 I GRIS00600C D'ASCOLI MARCELLA 1220 S 6 N 2024-09-04
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